Name

Eva Anderson
Gabrielle Bishop
Kayleigh Carlson
Kaci Dewar
Adele Dognon
Elise Erva

Claire Filpus
Kayla Golde
Claire Isaacson
Emma Jenkins
Leah Komarzec
Chloe Neves
Kaylee Persenaire
Marielle Raasio
Madelynn Raasio
Cassandra Steffensen
Nora Sullivan
Madison Thomas

Elliana Wagner

Grade
12th
10th
9th
10th
10th
11th
10th
9th
11th
12th
11th
12th
10th
12th
10th
11th
10th
12th

11th

Name Grade
Quinn Aho 11th
Rhea Bar-Ziv 11th
Saar Bar-Ziv 11th
Davin Evans 11th
Ty Haataja 11th
Conner Holombo 11th
Zak Kotula 11th
Archer Olson 11th
Brett Ceane 10th
Chase Crisman 10th
Oliver Anderson Oth
lan Evans Oth
Carson Jackson Oth

Head Coach: Erik Johnson
Asst. Coach: Meredith Raasio

HHS Swim/Dive Team 2021



